
C22—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 28,1983

FARM EQUIPMENT FARM EQUIPMENT, ’

> FARM EQUIPMENT

To Continue the Momentum of
our Best May Ever, We are

Offering the Following
One of a Kind Bargain.

List Price SALE PRICE
584 tractor, 52 HP, 4wheel drive

w/IH 2250 loader and 65” bucket $26,369 *18,750
684 tractor, 62 HP, 2 wheel drive,

18.4x30tires 521,200 *16,750
We have a good Inventory of equipment, all

discounted to move. Contact Al or Wallace Biggs.

m BIGGS, INC.
34 Buckley Ave.

Rising Sun, MD 21911
301-658-5531

I■ | IM.M. WEAVER & SONS, INC.
‘

Iki I Leola, PA 17540 (717)656-2321
Located; 4 milesWest of New Holland onRoute 23,

1Vi milesNortheast of Leola y
on the North Groffdale Road, 1 mileon the right, * j

opposite Groffdale Mennonite Church. I

C~\ Clean Up Used
Equipment With Our

Model
7550

CLEARANCE SALE
PRESSURE
WASHERS
500-550 P.S.I.

List Price $552 SALE PRICE
$351.90

USED TRACTORS
MF 285
MF 33 wheel loader
MF 265
MF 165 on steel
IH 1456
MF 175

. 8.500.00
. 9.006.00
10,500.00
3.500.00
9,000.00
4.500.00

USED EQUIPMENT
MF 43 3-14 spring trip

plow 1,175.00
MF 730 offset plowing disc 4,750.00
M-C 9E rotary sythe .. . 3,900.00
Gehl S.P. 2 row harvester 1,100.00
Badger forage wagon . . 1,100.00
Danuser log splitter . 675.00
Danuser post driver 1,300.00
MF 37 hay rake, pull type . 975.00
MF 200 harvester, 2 row

2,900.00corn head
Schwartz Mixer-Feeder

w/scales 3,000.00
Meyer snow blade. 300.00
New Little Giant corn drag . 780.00
Demo Farmhand wheel rake 975.00
MF 12Baler w/engme . .. 700.00
Glenco 7 tooth soil saver. 3,900.00
Nl Corn Picker Shelter,

2 R 30” Pull Type 6,250.00

USED COMBINES
1980 MF 760 V8,15 ft.

floating header, 1163corn
head 62,000.00

1978MF 760VBw/rear
wheel drive& gram
saver

1976 MF 750 4 wheel
drive w/6 row S
4 row corn head & 15ft
floating gram table.. 39,000.00

1976 MF 750 hydro, 14ft.
gram head 29,000.00

1976 MF 750gear drive,
14ft. gram head ... 26,000.00

1975 MF 760 V8,15 ft.
gram head.

1975 MF 760 V 8 hydro,
15ft. gram head.. 28.000.00

1975 MF 510 diesel, 13 ft.
gram head 19,000.00

48,000.00

29,000.00

1974JD 6600 diesel, 13ft
grain head.. . . 24,000.00

1972 MF 300 gas, 10ft
grain & 2 row
corn head . . .

1971 MF 410 gas, 13ft
gram & 44 corn head 11,000.00

1969MF 510 diesel,

10,500.00

13ft. gram head. .. 12,500.00
1968 MF 510 diesel, 13ft.

gram head 13,500.00
1968 MF 510 diesel, 13ft.

gram head 10,000.00
1968 MF 510 diesel, 13ft.

gram head 15,000.00
1968 MF 510 diesel, 13ft.

gram head 10,500.00
1968Gleaner CM, 13ft

gram & 4row corn
head

AC Cll Gleaner w/gram
head

AC A Gleaner w/gram
head ..

IHI4IIO ft

8,500.00

2.900.00

2,000.00

grain head
1H303 10ft

2,000.00

2,000.00grain head
JD 45 w/2 row corn

head & 10ft. gram
head ...

(3) 10ft: (4) 13ft,
(6) 14ft, (8) 15ft, (5) 16ft,

• (1) 18ft gram heads
(9) 2 row 38", (15) 4row 38",

(6) 4row 30", (11) 6 row 30",
(2) 8 row 30" corn heads

2,500.00

NO FINANCE CHARGES
ON USED COMBINES

TIL JUNE 1,1983

NEW 10’6" & 18’
AMCO DISC HARROWS

INSTOCK

FARM EQUIPMENT

Umberger’s Of Fontana
RD4, Lebanon. PA (Fontana) 717-867-5161 or 717-867-2613

Mon.-Thurs.-7:30-5:00; Fri.-7:30-8:00: Sat.-7:30-4:00 Wic Trustworthy
. Kilhros Hardware!

OUR DUTCH AUCTION IS BACK!
New Idea

Gehl
Brillion

Hesston
Bush Hog
Glencoe

USED EQUIPMENT
IH 37 Baler vWthrower
Gehl 87 Hopper Blower
IH 56 Hopper Blower
IH 55 12tooth Chisel, Pull
Ford 2 row 3 pt. cultivator
AC 4row 3 pt cultivator
NH 770 Harvester 2 row Narrow Head,

Electric Controls Pickup Head
NH 676 Tandem Axle 285 Bu. Spreader w/tailgate
Ford 142 4x16" Automatic Reset 3 pt Plow
IH 449 A 4 row Corn Planter
JD2I6 Unloading Wagon
NH 1469Self Propelled Windrower
JD 1209Windrower 9' 3”
Rotena 10ft. Power Harrow 3 pt
729 A Uni Sheller

STARTING
PRICE

$1353.00
$592.00

$1194.00
$2352.00

$390 00
$932 00

DAILY REOOC.
(except Sunday

PRICE
S/31/83

$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$l.OO
$3.00

>1037.00
>434.00
>057.00

>2036.00
>311.00
>695.00

$5951.00
$3254.00
$1976.00

$694.00
$2684.00
$6908.00
$2942.00
$1995.00
$3750.00

•5556.00
•2859.00
•1660.00
•457.00

‘2131.00
•5818.00
•2310.00
•,1197.00
•2420.00

HEW EQUIPMENT
Bush Hog Chisel Plow 8’ 8 tooth 3 pt

3 bar w/gauge wheels
Bush Hog Chisel Plow 10’ 10 tooth 3 pt

3 bar w/gauge wheels
New Idea 762 2 row Corn Head

$1992.00 *1597.00

$2293.00
$2714.00

*1819.00
*739.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$7.00

$lO.OO
$B.OO
$3.00
$5.00

$5.00

$6.00
$25.00

Athens 13112'6''Flex Oise Harrow
1H 710 6B AutoReset Plow
Ford #152 sxlB Semi Auto Reset Plow, Exc
NH #268 Baler w/thrower
Dion 3 btr. 16’ Fg Boxes on 12ton gears
(2) Kasten 2 btr Fg. Boxes
AC Model A Combine
(2) Gehl F899 Blowers
Glencoe 5 Shank Soil Saver, Ex Cond
Bnllion 10’3" Mulcher
Oliver 3 pt 3B Hyd. Plow

Pequea T and9' Hay Tedders
Tye 10' No-Till Drnl Available For Rent
Hesston #7165 Sir Dump

TRACTORS
IHB
IH 82b w/KOPS
IH 840
IH bbb Oil w/2000 Loader
IH bO4 w/Loader. nice
IH 2boo Industrial Iractor

w/Loader
IH 2bOO Iractor/BacKhoeLoadei
IH /Ob I ractor
IH bbb Gas Par triall I ractor
IH 2(X) t-annall
IH /bb Diesel Iractor
IH 22b0 Loader
IH Cub Cadets
IH Super C
IH 8414 Diesel
IH460 Gas
IH 1568Diesel w/cab and air
IH Super M
JD 4010
JD 60
JD /USKid Loader
Case 400 Gas
It 10 Hydra-Mac Skid Loader
Hydro 100 Diesel Iractor

w/28b0 Loader

HARVESTERS
Pox 2faB Late Style Head
IH bbb l-g. Harvester
Pox b4fa l-g Harvester
Pox 8800 w/2H Narrow Corn

Head

GRAIN DRILLS

cellent
IH H lO Gram Drill, nice
JD 13x7 Grain Drill
JD 17x7Gram Drill

1-ox 249 Snapper Head
NH#BIBFg harvester
IH#ifcFg Harv w/1 row head
IHbSOFg Harv 2K
Brady bOB Hail Chopper
NH (t3b Hail Chopper
Fox 3000 Fg Harvester

WAGONS
CobjTlA' wagon w/rear unload
VanDale 185 Mixer Wagon

w/Scales

767 Forage Harvester
710 Combine
729 A Shelter
Nl 744 N Corn Head
770 Feeder House

Coby4oooFg Wagon
Grove Hyd Wagon, 3 Btr Root,

Exc.
Grove Fg Wagon wl7 Ton Gear
Grove 14' Fg Wagon
Badger Fg Wagon w/Tandem

Axle, Hoot
Nl 603 Fg Wagon
Badger 16’ Fg. Wagon

COMBINES

New Equipment
Nl #509 Mower Conditioner $lOOO Rebate
Wic 3300 gal Manure Spreader w/mjectors

Available For Rent

HAY EQUIPMENT
IH 2400 Big Roll Baler
IH 440 Baler w/1 hrower
Nl 2/9 9 Cut/ditioner
IH 990 9 Wmdrower
CMC 208 9 Wmdrower
Case bbb 9 Wmdrower
IH 22b SH Wmdrower
Hesston 10 Hydro Swing Win

drower
HesstonB2oAP9 Wmdrower
NH 404 Hay Crusher
JD b Hotary Mower Excellent
NH 2/ Blower
IH bb Blower
AC Hake
NH 2/Blower

Haybuster 1206 no-til drill, ex-

Ml 224 Manure Spreader
Ml 218 Manure Spreader
Nl 214 Manure Spreader
Ml 213 Manure Spreader
Nl 212 Manure Spreader
Hawk Bilt 205

Clay 1500gal. Vac. Tank
Nl 214Flail Manure Spreader
Hawk Bilt 357 Spreader
Hawk Bilt 207 Spreader

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
IH /10 4x Ifa Plow Reset
IH/20 5U20 Plow
IH 700 sxlfa reset Plow
IH3II Plow
Olivet 3x14 3 pt Plow
Case 4xlfa Reset Plow
JL) bxl fa Reset Plow
Cased’ Disc
IH9A9 Disc
IH 193 Disc
Kewanee 13 fa Wheel Disc
Athens 12 11 Disc, Like New
JDK BA 12 Disc

CORN PLANTERS
JD 1240 4Row
IH 400 6R No Till w/Momtor,

Like New
IH 400 4R No Till
IH 56 4Row

IH 53 4 Row Cultivator
Dunham Lehr 11 cultipacket
Nierneyer Power Harrow

NEW IDEA UNI EQUIPMENT
709 Power Unit 2000 hrs.
840 Feeder House
818 Combine
767 Forage Harvester
713 Platform
744 N 4Row Corn Head
844 W 4 Row Corn Head
770 Ear corn Adaptor
768 3 Row Wide Narrow Corn

Head
705 Uni '

MISCELLANEOUS
J pt Stack Mover
Jdinebway 60 Belt keedet
KW Loader tor IH 284
Walsh 200 Cal Sprayer, Nice
NH 26 Elevator
Boytull 200 gal Sprayer
Hebston #lO Stacker
Hanbon2oogal Sprayer
JU ISO gal 2 pt Sprayer
Better Brit 12 Manure Bump
Badger 2b Conveyor .

Century A pt flitch bptayet

IH 915 Combine w/faR Com Head
IH /lb Combine w/4H Coi n Head
IH bib Combine w/10 F’ldttoim
IH2US Combine w, 13 Hldtloim
IH 843 4 How N Com Head

Used Equipment
5 Used Field Sprayers
N 1 #2lB Tandem Axle Spreader w/hydraulic

end gate
Bnllion 12’6”Field Cultivator w/Busterbar
IH 686 Tractor, 825 hrs mmtcond
Gehl CB 600 Harvester wI new type heads
Nl 717 Combine W/713S Head
Ml 701 Uni wf7lo combine and 711 gram platform
Nl 702 Gas Uni w/cab
JD 3pt. 6' Rotary Chopper
JD 2Row Corn Planter

Badger 3000 gal gal. Liq Tank
Spreader

COMING IN
IH /bCoinbme
Hough (.odder 4WU

w/Cumumib Übl
IH JOJ Combine w/ 1 J

Platloi m
IH /Ob Übl

Motor
IH lUbb lidUoi w/cdb. AJbO

tub

11dCtOf W JlO


